Title
Small Knight and George
Over at the Castle
Hawk of the Castle
Medieval Tales That Kids Can Read and Tell
Princess Knight
Young Guinevere
Sir Gawain and the Green Knight
King Arthur and His Knights of the Round Table
Favorite Medieval Tales
King Arthur and His Knights
Weave of Words
Castles and Dungeons
Knights and Heroes
Princesses and Heroines
Weapons of Fantasy and Folklore
| Feel Better with a Frog in My Throat
Weapons and War
Break the Siege
Weapons
Castle Attack
Adventures of Marco Polo
Don't Let the Barber Pull Your Teeth
Measly Middle Ages
If You Were a Kid in a Medieval Castle
Crafts and Culture of a Medieval Guild
Crafts and Culture of a Medieval Manor
Crafts and Culture of a Medieval Monastery
Did Castles Have Bathrooms?
Medieval Knight Science
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Medieval Knight
You Wouldn't Want to be in a Medieval Dungeon

Medieval

Author
Armitage, Ronda
Ashburn, Boni
Smith, Danna
Czarnota, Lorna
Funke, Cornelia
San Souci, Robert
Morpurgo, Michael
Malory, Thomas
Osborne, Mary
Pyle, Howard
San Souci, Robert D
Hamilton, John
Hamilton, John
Hamilton, John
Hamilton, John
Beccia, Carlyn
Bailey, Gerry
Ives, Rob
Murrell, Deborah
Ives, Rob
Smalley, Roger
Bredeson, Carmen
Deary, Terry
Gregory, Josh
Jovinelly, Joann
Jovinelly, Joann
Jovinelly, Joann
Kerns, Ann
Lassieur, Allison
MacDonald, Fiona
MacDonald, Fiona

You Wouldn't Want to Work on a Medieval Cathed MacDonald, Fiona

You Wouldn't Want to Live in a Medieval Castle
Castles

Fighting a Battle

Knights and Armor

Sweaty Suits of Armor

There's a Rat in My Soup

Ye Castle Stinketh

Thrifty Guide to Medieval Times
Genius of the Anglo-Saxons
Medieval Lego

King Arthur

Morley, Jacqueline
Murrell, Deborah
Murrell, Deborah
Murrell, Deborah
Stiefel, Chana
Stiefel, Chana
Stiefel, Chana
Stokes, Jonathan
Howell, 1zzi
Beights, Greyson
Nardo, Don

Elizabeth I: The Life of England's Renaissance Qu: Shone, Rob

Book Without Words

Ella Enchanted

Dragon Masters series
Squire's Tale series

Max and the Midknights
All's Faire in Middle School
Medieval Knights

Avi

Levine, Gail Carson
McMullan, Kate
Morris, Gerald
Peirce, Franklin
Jamieson, Victoria
Hoena, Blake

Call #
E Armi
E Ashb
E Smit
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2095
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 615.8
J 623.4
J 6234
J 623.4
J 728.81
J 910.92
J 940.1
J 9401
J 940.1
J 940.1
J 940.1
J 9401
J 940.1
J 9401
J 940.1
J 9401
J 940.1
J 9401
J 940.1
J 9401
J 940.1
J 940.1
J 940.1
J 940.1
J 940.1
J 942
J 942.02
J B Arthur
J B Elizabeth |
J Fantasy Avi
J Fantasy Levi

J Fantasy Mcmu Drag

J Fantasy Morr Squi
J Fantasy Peir

J GN Alls 1

J GN Warr

12/18/2023

AR
3.4
2.8
6.6

43
4.7
5.9

6.6
6.7
6.4
6.8
6.2
5.8
4.7

5.6
10

4.2
7.2

5.8
7.9
10.5
5.4
7.5

9.6

8.1

4.8
4.6
5.2
5.4

6.2
4.5



Title
Richard the Lionheart
King's Shadow
Adventures in the Middle Ages
King's Arrow
Catherine, Called Birdy
Midwife's Apprentice
Elizabeth I: Red Rose of the House of Tudor
Mad Wolf's Daughter
Here Lies Arthur
Dragons Don't Cook Pizza
Great Medieval Projects You Can Build Yourself
Knights and Castles: Thematic Unit
Medieval Times: Thematic Unit
Una Festa Medieval
Go to Sleep, Dear Dragon
Cardboard Armor Challenge
Medieval Knights
Knight Owl
Cardboard Castle Challenge
What Are Castles and Knights
Attack of the Underwear Dragon
Arthur the Always King
Squire & Knight
Dog Knight
Dragon Used to Live Here

Medieval

Author
West, David
Alder, Elizabeth
Bailey, Linda
Cadnum, Michael
Cushman, Karen
Cushman, Karen
Lasky, Kathryn
Magras, Diane
Reeve, Philip
Dadey, Debbie
Bordessa, Kris
Thematic
Thematic
Aliki
Hillert, Margaret
Mattern, Joanne
Abdo, Kenny

Denise, Christopher

Gagliardi, Sue
Fabiny, Sarah
Rothman, Scott

Crossley-Holland, Kevin

Chantler, Scott
Whotley, Jeremy
Cate, Annette

Call #
J GN West
J History Alde
J History Bail
J History Cadn
J History Cush
J History Cush
J History Lask
J History Magr
J History Reev
J Mystery Dade 24
J Pro 940.1
J Pro 940.1
J Pro 940.1
J Spa 394.1
JR Hill
J 745.54
J 940.1
E Deni
J 745.54
J 940.1
E Roth
J 398.2094
J GN Chan
J GN Whit
J Fantasy Cate

RA

RA

12/18/2023
AR
5.9
5.8
4.7

7.9
7.4

5.2

5

5.3

3.5

6.4
4.7



