

Medieval

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Small Knight and George	Armitage, Ronda	E Armi	3.4
Over at the Castle	Ashburn, Boni	E Ashb	2.8
Hawk of the Castle	Smith, Danna	E Smit	6.6
Medieval Tales That Kids Can Read and Tell	Czarnota, Lorna	J 398.2	
Princess Knight	Funke, Cornelia	J 398.2	4.3
Young Guinevere	San Souci, Robert	J 398.2	4.7
Sir Gawain and the Green Knight	Morpurgo, Michael	J 398.2094	5.9
King Arthur and His Knights of the Round Table	Malory, Thomas	J 398.2094	
Favorite Medieval Tales	Osborne, Mary	J 398.2094	6
King Arthur and His Knights	Pyle, Howard	J 398.2094	4.1
Weave of Words	San Souci, Robert D	J 398.2095	
Castles and Dungeons	Hamilton, John	J 398.4	6.6
Knights and Heroes	Hamilton, John	J 398.4	6.7
Princesses and Heroines	Hamilton, John	J 398.4	6.4
Weapons of Fantasy and Folklore	Hamilton, John	J 398.4	6.8
I Feel Better with a Frog in My Throat	Beccia, Carlyn	J 615.8	6.2
Weapons and War	Bailey, Gerry	J 623.4	5.8
Break the Siege	Ives, Rob	J 623.4	4.7
Weapons	Murrell, Deborah	J 623.4	
Castle Attack	Ives, Rob	J 728.81	
Adventures of Marco Polo	Smalley, Roger	J 910.92	5.6
Don't Let the Barber Pull Your Teeth	Bredeson, Carmen	J 940.1	10
Measly Middle Ages	Deary, Terry	J 940.1	
If You Were a Kid in a Medieval Castle	Gregory, Josh	J 940.1	4.2
Crafts and Culture of a Medieval Guild	Jovinelly, Joann	J 940.1	7.2
Crafts and Culture of a Medieval Manor	Jovinelly, Joann	J 940.1	
Crafts and Culture of a Medieval Monastery	Jovinelly, Joann	J 940.1	
Did Castles Have Bathrooms?	Kerns, Ann	J 940.1	
Medieval Knight Science	Lassieur, Allison	J 940.1	5.8
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Medieval Knight	MacDonald, Fiona	J 940.1	7.9
You Wouldn't Want to be in a Medieval Dungeon	MacDonald, Fiona	J 940.1	10.5
You Wouldn't Want to Work on a Medieval Cathed	MacDonald, Fiona	J 940.1	5.4
You Wouldn't Want to Live in a Medieval Castle	Morley, Jacqueline	J 940.1	7.5
Castles	Murrell, Deborah	J 940.1	
Fighting a Battle	Murrell, Deborah	J 940.1	
Knights and Armor	Murrell, Deborah	J 940.1	7
Sweaty Suits of Armor	Stiefel, Chana	J 940.1	
There's a Rat in My Soup	Stiefel, Chana	J 940.1	9.6
Ye Castle Stinketh	Stiefel, Chana	J 940.1	
Thrifty Guide to Medieval Times	Stokes, Jonathan	J 940.1	
Genius of the Anglo-Saxons	Howell, Izzi	J 942	
Medieval Lego	Beights, Greyson	J 942.02	8.1
King Arthur	Nardo, Don	J B Arthur	5
Elizabeth I: The Life of England's Renaissance Queen	Shone, Rob	J B Elizabeth I	5
Book Without Words	Avi	J Fantasy Avi	4.8
Ella Enchanted	Levine, Gail Carson	J Fantasy Levi	4.6
Dragon Masters series	McMullan, Kate	J Fantasy Mcmu Drag	5.2
Squire's Tale series	Morris, Gerald	J Fantasy Morr Squi	5.4
Max and the Midnights	Peirce, Franklin	J Fantasy Peir	
All's Faire in Middle School	Jamieson, Victoria	J GN Alls 1	6.2
Medieval Knights	Hoena, Blake	J GN Warr	4.5

Medieval

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Richard the Lionheart	West, David	J GN West	5.9
King's Shadow	Alder, Elizabeth	J History Alde	
Adventures in the Middle Ages	Bailey, Linda	J History Bail	5.8
King's Arrow	Cadnum, Michael	J History Cadn	4.7
Catherine, Called Birdy	Cushman, Karen	J History Cush	7.9
Midwife's Apprentice	Cushman, Karen	J History Cush	7.4
Elizabeth I: Red Rose of the House of Tudor	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask	
Mad Wolf's Daughter	Magras, Diane	J History Magr	
Here Lies Arthur	Reeve, Philip	J History Reeve	5.2
Dragons Don't Cook Pizza	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 24	5
Great Medieval Projects You Can Build Yourself	Bordessa, Kris	J Pro 940.1	
Knights and Castles: Thematic Unit	Thematic	J Pro 940.1	5.3
Medieval Times: Thematic Unit	Thematic	J Pro 940.1	
Una Festa Medieval	Aliki	J Spa 394.1	
Go to Sleep, Dear Dragon	Hillert, Margaret	JR Hill	
Cardboard Armor Challenge	Mattern, Joanne	J 745.54	
Medieval Knights	Abdo, Kenny	J 940.1	3.5
Knight Owl	Denise, Christopher	E Deni	RA
Cardboard Castle Challenge	Gagliardi, Sue	J 745.54	
What Are Castles and Knights	Fabiny, Sarah	J 940.1	6.4
Attack of the Underwear Dragon	Rothman, Scott	E Roth	RA 4.7
Arthur the Always King	Crossley-Holland, Kevin	J 398.2094	
Squire & Knight	Chantler, Scott	J GN Chan	
Dog Knight	Whotley, Jeremy	J GN Whit	
Dragon Used to Live Here	Cate, Annette	J Fantasy Cate	5